

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16961/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 14/03/2005 in WA No.5918/2001 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DEFENCE COLONY H.B.CO-OP.SOCIETY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTH. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 22/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. PP Tripathi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Anjali K. Varma, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr.dv.

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. M. Greesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let this matter stand adjourned till after Diwali
Vacation to be listed on a non-miscellaneous day.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master